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	Jonathon Brunson

Region 3 Past President

Yolo Charter

Director of Personnel Services 
Davis Joint Unified School District

526 B Street, Davis, CA  95616
530-757-5300, Fax 530-757-5422
jbrunson@djusd.net 

	Brent Cushenbery
Region 3 President

Yolo Carter

Superintendent

Winters Joint Unified School District

909 W. Grant Avenue, Winters, CA  95694

530 795-6112, Fax 530 795-6114

bcushenbery@wintersjusd.org 

	Dr. Chris Morris
Region 3 President Elect
North Charter

Natomas Unified School District

Principal, Discovery High School
3401 Fong Ranch Road, Sacramento, CA  95834
916/928-5200, Fax 916/867-2053

cmorris@natomas.k12.ca.us
	Susan Lytle Gilmore, Ph.D.

Region 3 Vice President/Finance
Capitol Charter
Director, Adult Education
Sacramento City Unified School District
5241 J Street, Sacramento, CA 95819
916/277-6533, Fax 916/277-6810

adult_education1856@comcast.net

	
	

	Charlie Linebarger

Region 3 Past Vice President/Finance

Folsom Cordova Charter

Folsom Cordova Unified School District

Principal, Walnutwood High School and Folsom Cordova Adult School

10850 Gadsten Way, Rancho Cordova, CA  95670

916/638-2598, ext. 150, Fax 916/294-2479
clinebar@fcusd.org

	Angi Carlomagno
Region 3 Vice President/Membership
Folsom Cordova Charter

Folsom Cordova Unified School District
Principal, Mather Heights

4370 School Road, Rancho Cordova, CA 95655

(916) 362-4153 Fax: (916) 294-2477

acarloma@fcusd.org 



	Steve Muzinich
Region 3 Vice President/Communications/Marketing
Folsom Cordova Charter

Director, Attendance and Due Process
Folsom Cordova Unified School District
1965 Birkmont Drive, Rancho Cordova  95742
916/294-9012, Fax 916/294-9020
smuzinich@fcusdl.org 

	Anna Trunnell
Region 3 Vice President/Programs

Elk Grove Charter

Elk Grove Unified School District

Assistant Superintendent, Educational Options

5201 Arnold Avenue, McClellan, CA  95652

916/566-1600, Fax 

atrunnel@egusd.net

	
	

	Hervey Taylor, III
Region 3 Vice President/Legislative Action
North Charter

Principal, H. Allen Hight Elementary School

3200 North Park Drive, Sacramento, 95835

916/567-5700, Fax 916/

htaylor@natomas.k12.ca.us 
	Cindy Petersen

Region 3 Director to ACSA State Board 

North Charter

Superintendent/CEO, Gateway Community Charters
5712 Dudley Boulevard, McClellan, CA  95652

916/286-5129, Fax 916/993-4114

cindy.petersen@twinriversusd.org


	Region Support Staff

Emilie Simmons

Region 3 Consultant

4429 Glen Oak Court, Sacramento, CA  95821

Cell:  (530) 304-4419

emilie.simmons@aol.com
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